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Compare

Small Commercial Offers

” You have selected MGU as your Price to Compare for June:

natural gas territory or provider. See $O . 35066/CCF
0

MICHIGA N below for alternative gas supplier
GAS UTILITIES commercial rates available to MGU Historical Rate Chart

A Wtecrys Enengy Group Comparny customers in this service area. MGU Archived AGS Offers

Large Commercial and Industrial Customers
are eligible to select an AGS or alternative Compare
source through either a GCC Program or Gas

Transportation Service and are encouraged to

contact an AGS or the utility for additional

]

information.
Learn Rate Intro Term Length Termination Green Promo Price /CCF
Gas Supplier More Type Price O Fee Energy Offer O
| .
= nterPoint.
g GMD ] [] No 12 months ~ $150.00 No No $0.455
= Enetyy
a8
S CenterPoint. [] [] No 24 months $250.00 No No $0.455
- Energy
a8
2 No 1 month No No No $0.5187
o
a
O
- ] No 1 month No No No $0.7499
3
]
£ ] O No 6 months $150.00 No No $0.568
=
a8

https://w2.lara.state.mi.us/GasChoice/Choice/CurrentOffers?areald=3&marketld=2[6/6/2017 4:46:31 PM]


https://w2.lara.state.mi.us/GasChoice/
http://www.michigan.gov/mpsc/0,1607,7-159-16400_33353---,00.html
http://www.michigan.gov/som
http://www.michigan.gov/som
https://w2.lara.state.mi.us/GasChoice/Choice/index
https://w2.lara.state.mi.us/GasChoice/
http://www.michigangasutilities.com/home/choice.aspx
http://www.michigan.gov/documents/mpsc/MGU_Historical_Chart_492743_7.pdf
http://www.michigan.gov/mpsc/0,4639,7-159-16385_17144_72722-357944--,00.html
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12 months

24 months

6 months

22 months

10 months

36 months

1 month

Conpare

$150.00

$250.00

$150.00

$250.00

$150.00

$80.00

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

$0.568

$0.568

$0.399

$0.439

$0.449

$0.319

$0.4555
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